Water Quality

Rowland Water District provides its customers with drinking water that is in compliance with all health and safety standards established by the United States Environmental Protection Agency (USEPA) and the California Department of Public Health (CDPH).

Drinking water, including bottled water, may reasonably be expected to contain at least small amounts of some contaminants. The presence of contaminants does not necessarily indicate that that water poses a health risk. More information about contaminants and potential health effects can be obtained by calling the USEPA’s Safe Drinking Water Hotline at (800) 426-4791.

The District is committed to providing safe drinking water and continually seeks to maintain a high-level of public confidence within the community by keeping customers well-informed regarding water quality, water supply and conservation issues.

Consumer Confidence Report:

2016 Rowland Water District Water Quality Report

2015 Rowland Water District Water Quality Report

2014 Rowland Water District Water Quality Report

2013 Rowland Water District Water Quality Report

2012 Rowland Water District Water Quality Report

2011 Rowland Water District Water Quality Report

2012 Rowland Water District Water Quality Report

2013 Rowland Water District Water Quality Report

2014 Rowland Water District Water Quality Report